
 

ANNEXURE- 2: CLAIMS OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (EXCEPT WORKMEN 

AND EMPLOYEES) 

 

 

S.No. Name of Operational Creditor Amount Claimed (Rs. in 

Crore) 

Claim admitted by the 

Liquidator (Rs. in 

Crore) 

1 B.M.M. Ispat Limited 2,91,53,243 2,91,53,243 

2 Ushdev International Limited 11,27,73,295.50 11,27,73,295.50 

3 - - - 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


